DYREHAVEN

We are focused on wines with low intervention
& our selection is based on what we like to drink
at the moment

The 1ist is separated into

BY THE GLASS

what we have cold and ready to have a little taste

WINE FRIDGE LIST

what we have cold and ready in our fridges upstairs

BASEMENT WINE LIST

a bigger selection of bottles that are special to us

FEEL FREE TO ASK US FOR ANY HELP
Every Thursday we offer 25% off on all bottles from the wine 1list



BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES

‘Bebito’ Parellada
Macabeo & Xarel-Lo, Spain

WHITE

‘Y Tu Quien Eres’ Bodegas Gratias
Blend (Macabeo +), Spain

‘Aligoté Vieles Vignes’ Eclectik,
Aligoté, Beaune

ORANGE

‘Cirelli Orange’ Francesco Cirelli
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo, Italy

RED

‘Errante’ Braccia Rese
Neretta Cuneese, Italy

‘Tinto de Ramadas’ Tubarao
Vinhao, Portugal

Maison des Vins

glass / bottle

75/325

65/275

85/395

85/415

65/275

80/385



BUBBLES

FRANCE

2020 ‘La Bulette’ Domaine des Cavarodes
Chardonnay, Jura

2022 ‘Reliance Brut Nature’ Franck Pascal
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier , Champagne

2023 ‘Bulles de Vie’ Rohrer André
Sylvaner, Muscat, Mittelbergheim

2020 ‘Les Années Folles’ Jean-Pierre Robinot
Pineau d’Aunis & Chenin Blanc, Jasniéres

ITALY

2022 ‘Appiano Frizzante’ Cantina Bosco Sant’Agnese
Sciascinoso, Campania

2022 ‘Wines Of Anarchy’ Agricola Cirelli
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo, Abruzzo

785

845

350

545

350

375

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK



WHITE & ORANGE

FRANCE, Alsace

2020 ‘Grand Cru Riesling Zotzenberg’ André Rohrer 550 DKK
Riesling, Mittelbergheim

FRANCE, Loire

2023 ‘Folle Blanche’ Delaunay Vignerons 355 DKK
Folle Blanche, Vertou

2021 ‘A Table’ Francois Blanchard 555 DKK

Sauvignon Blanc, Tourraine orange wine

FRANCE, Jura

2021 ‘Les Terrasses’ Domaine de la Renardiére 645 DKK
Savagnin, Arbois-Pupillin

2022 ‘Songe-Creux Blanc’ Le Vignoble du Pagure 375 DKK
Chardonnay, Auxerrois, Wuillafans

2021 ‘Echoes’ Les Valseuses 705 DKK
Ugni Blanc, Les Planches-prés-Arbois orange wine

FRANCE, Ardéche

2023 ‘Vin Nu Blanc’ Les Deux Terres 400 DKK
Chardonnay, Ugni Blanc, Villeneuve-de-Berg

2023 ‘Enlil’ La Tangente, Rémi & Patricia Bonneton 395 DKK
Grenache Blanc, Marsanne, Sylvaner Etables

FRANCE, Jurancon

2021 ‘Tauzy’ Domaine Castera 515 DKK
Petite Manseng, Gros Manseng, Monein

ITALY, Emilia-Romagna

2021 ‘Zibibbo’ Nino Barraco 585 DKK
Zibibbo, Sicily



WHITE & ORANGE

SPAIN

2021 ‘Michiko’ Esmeralda Garcia 695 DKK
Verdejo, Castilla-Leon

AUSTRIA

2022 ‘Intuition’ NeueHeimat 525 DKK
Sauvignon Blanc, Gamlitz

NV ‘Parcellaire Blanc #1’ Johannes Zillinger 595 DKK
Chardonnay, Welschriesling, Weinviertel

GERMANY

2023 ‘Chardonnay’ Der Glicksjager 425 DKK
Chardonnay, Pfalz

2022 ‘Weiss’ Marto Wines (Martin Worner) 485 DKK
Bacchus, Reisling, Silvaner + more, Rheinhessen

2021 ‘Reisling’ Christopher Barth 365 DKK
Reisling, Rheinhessen

HUNGARY

2021 ‘Zafir Premier Cru’ Erzsebet Pince 525 DKK
Furmint, Harslevelu, Muscat, Tokaj

GEORGIA

2020 ‘Rkatsiteli’ Okro’s Wines 650 DKK
Rkatsiteli, Kakheti



RED

FRANCE, Loire

2019 ‘Racines Rouge’ Les Cailloux du Paradis (Etienne
Courtois)

Pinot Noir, Gamay & Many Many More, Sologne

2022 ‘La Presse’ Francois Blanchard
Cabernet Franc & Cabernet Sauvignon, Tourraine

2021 ‘Les Moulins De Beau Puy’ Domaine des Freéres
Cabernet Franc, Chinon

FRANCE, Alsace

2023 ‘Tout Rouge (1L)’ Domaine Rietsch
Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris, Mittelbergheim

FRANCE, Bourgogne

2022 ‘Pinot Noir’ Eclectik, Petite Maison des Vins
Pinot Noir, Beaune

FRANCE, Beaujolais

2018 ‘A la Folie’ Chateaux de 1’Abbaye, Marc Delienne
Gamay, Saint Amour

2019 ‘Greta Carbo’ Chateaux de 1’Abbaye, Marc Delienne
Gamay, Fleurie

2022 ‘Les Oiseaux’ Benjamin & Laure Yvernay
Pinot Noir, Gamay, Pierres Doreés

2020 ‘A Mes Papas’ Chateaux de 1’Abbaye, Marc Delienne
Gamay, Fleurie

735

555

475

530

600

485

600

460

400

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK



RED

FRANCE, Jura

2021 ‘Vin de Pays de French Comte’ Domaine Des Cavarodes
Ploussard, Trousseau, Gamay, Pinot+, Cramans

FRANCE, South of France

2023 ‘Ostara’ La Tangente, Rémi & Patricia Bonneton
Grenache Noir, Syrah, Ardéche

2021 ‘Adam Contre Le Beefsteak’ Daniel Sage
Pinot Noir, Haute-Loire

2023 ‘Pinot Noir’ Tacheron
Pinot Noir, Languedoc

2021 ‘Plan-Plan’ Mouressipe (Alain Alier)
Syrah, Languedoc

2021 ‘L’Oubliée’ Domaine de la Goguette
Syrah, Tavel

2020 ‘Koforobé’ Grégory Guillaume
Syrah, Merlot, Ardéche

2022 ‘Saint-Joseph’ Jean-Baptiste Souillard
Syrah, Rhone

ITALY

2022 ‘Chianti Colli Senesi’ Torre alle Tolfe
Sangiovese, Toscana

2019 ‘Il Franco il Fine il Selvaggio’ Agricola Morasinsi
Nero di Troia, Puglia

2021 ‘RS21’ Radikon
Merlot, Pignolo, Friuli

2022 ‘Baciata del Sole’ Lauretti
Frappato, Sicily

675

585

725

365

450

545

425

595

365

350

725

445

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK



RED

SPAIN

2015 ‘Nas del Gegant’ Escoda-Sanahuja

Garnatxa, Merlot, Cab Franc & Others, Catalonia, Conca

de Barbera

GERMANY

2022 ‘Manna’ Marto Wines (Martin Wo6rner)
Portugieser, Scheurebe, Rheinhessen

NV ‘Spatburgunder Kxrchbxrg’ Scherer & Zimmer
Pinot Noir, Baden

BASEMENT
LIST

BUBBLES

FRANCE

2022 ‘En Blanc Aussi’ Renardat Fache
Chardonnay, Bugey

ITALY

2020 ‘Sui Lieviti M&M’ Frederico Orsi San Vito
Malvasia, Pignoletto, Emilia-Romagna

2015 ‘Ancestral Bianco’ Helena & Dante, Colombaia
Trebbiano & Malvasia, Toscana

2022 ‘Appiano Frizzante’ Cantina Bosco Sant’Agnese
Sciascinoso, Campania

585 DKK

485 DKK

465 DKK

425 DKK
last bottle

400 DKK
last bottle

500 DKK

395 DKK



WHITE

FRANCE, Loire

2018 ‘L. d’Ange’ Alexandre Bain
Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre

2021 ‘Opéra Blanc’ Jean-Pierre Robinot
Chenin Blanc, Jasniéres

2021 ‘Iris’ Jean-Pierre Robinot
Chenin Blanc, Jasniéres

2019 ‘L’Enchanteur’ Les Vignes Herbel
Chenin Blanc, Anjou

2019 ‘Quartz’ Les Cailloux du Paradis (Etienne Courtois)

Sauvignon Blanc & Menu Pineau, Sologne

2008 ‘Evidence’ Les Cailloux du Paradis (Etienne Courtois)

Menu Pineau, Sologne

2018 ‘La Roche des Murs’ La Grange aux Belles
Chenin Blanc, Anjou

FRANCE, Alsace

2021 ‘Riesling Réserve’ Gérard Schueller & Fils
Riesling, Mittelbergheim

FRANCE, Bourgogne

2023 ‘Bourgogne Blanc’ La Soeur Cadette
Chardonnay, Vézelay

2021 ‘Puligny-Montrachey’ Frederic Cossard
Chardonnay, Puligny Montrachet

2021 ‘Combe Bazin’ Domaine de Chassorney
Chardonnay, Saint-Romain

750 DKK

600 DKK

780 DKK
last bottle

585 DKK

675 DKK

825 DKK
oxidative, 0.51

1.045 DKK
last bottle

700 DKK

565 DKK
last bottle

1600 DKK

1950 DKK



WHITE

AUSTRIA

NV ‘Revglution White Solera’ Johannes Zillinger 495 DKK
Chardonnay, Riesling & Scheurebe, Weinviertel

GERMANY

2022 ‘Riesling Trocken’ Der Gliucksjager 360 DKK
Riesling, Pfalz

2016 ‘Riesling Reserve’ Der Glucksjager 600 DKK
Riesling, Pfalz last bottle
PORTUGAL

2022 ‘Loureiro Frizz’ Vinhos Tubarao 350 DKK

Loureiro, Minho

GREECE

2019 ‘Octave’ Sous le Végétal 615 DKK
Muscat Blanc a Petit Grain, Samos



ORANGE

ITALY, Friuli

2017 ‘0........ * Radikon 600 DKK
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc & Pinot G, Oslavia 6.51
2007 ‘Ribolla 3781 ° Radikon 1200 DKK
Ribolla Gialla, Oslavia last bottle, 6.51
2016 ‘Ribola Gialla’ Franco Terpin 725

Ribola Gialla, San Floriano del Collio
ITALY, Emilia Romagna

2018 ‘Ageno’ La Stoppa 700 DKK
Trebbiano, Ortugo & malvasia Di Candia, Rivergaro

2020 ‘Ageno’ La Stoppa, Elena Panteloni 800 DKK
Malvasia, Rivergaro

FRANCE, Languedoc-Roussillon

2022 ‘Rivieres Volantes’ Domaine Yohann Moreno 565 DKK
Grenache Blanc, Corbiéres

ROSE

ITALY

2021 ‘Rosato’ Lamoresca, Filippo Rizzo 425 DKK
Frappato, Muscat & Nero d’Avola, Sicily

2015 ‘V’ Azienda Agricola Francesco Guccione 500
Trebbiano, Nerello Mascalese & More, Sicily volatile



FRANCE, Loire

2020 ‘Ancestral’ La Cour Moreau (Julien C & Heidi Kuka)

Gascon, Gamay & Cot, Sologne

2019 ‘Le Cabernet-Franc’ Claude Courtois
Cabernet Franc, Sologne

2020 ‘Les Ponts’ Yann Durieux
Pinot Noir, Hautes-Cotes de Nuits

2020 ‘Perrontonic’ Francois Blanchard
Cabernet Franc, Tourraine

FRANCE, Beaujolais

2018 ‘De Dame et d’Homme’ Benjamin & Laure Yvernay
Gamay, Pierres Doreés

FRANCE, South of France

2022 ‘Testard’ Grégory Guillaume
Carbernet Sauvignon, Ardéche

2019 ‘Les Vignes des Enfants’ Anders F Steen & Anne BB
Petite Sirah, Ardéche

2022 ‘La Siesta’ Domaine de la Goguette
Syrah, Rhone

775

895

1400

555

475

400

665

400

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK



